Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500

July 2024
Clarity

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Scribe
ALRO Services Ltd

SSE Energy

North Devon Council
Woodward Smith Architects
C&M Water Limited
Lakeway Ecology

Woodward Smith Architects
Lakeway Ecology

August 2024
Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services

September 2024
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services

PKF Littlejohn LLP
Gregorys Tarmacadam

Autocross Euroshel Ltd
Gallagher

2024-2025 Quarter Two

Let’s Talk
Fremington
Tews Lane
Maintenance
DCC — Grass
Cutting
Software
Fremington
Quay Sewage
Fremington
Quay Electrics
Dog Bin Emptying
Interim Payment
Legionella
Ecological
Survey

Interim Payment
Ecological
Survey

Tews Lane
Maintenance
DCC - Grass
Cutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
DCC - Grass
Cutting

Audit Fees
Cemetery
Re-surfacing
Bus Shelter
Insurance

£864.43
£788.33
£1,250.83

£933.12
£576.35

£1,566.73
£2,210.20
£2,405.28
£720
£540

£1,200
£540

£788.33

£1,250.83

£788.33
£1,250.83

£1,260
£3,636

£5,124
£10,290.46



