Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500 2024-2025 Quarter Two

July 2024		
Clarity	Let's Talk Fremington	£864.43
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Maintenance	£788.33
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,250.83
Scribe	Software	£933.12
ALRO Services Ltd	Fremington Quay Sewage	£576.35
SSE Energy	Fremington Quay Electrics	£1,566.73
North Devon Council	Dog Bin Emptying	£2,210.20
Woodward Smith Architects	Interim Payment	£2,405.28
C&M Water Limited	Legionella	£720
Lakeway Ecology	Ecological Survey	£540
Woodward Smith Architects	Interim Payment	£1,200
Lakeway Ecology	Ecological Survey	£540
August 2024		
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Maintenance	£788.33
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,250.83
September 2024	o	
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane Maintenance	£788.33
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass Cutting	£1,250.83
PKF Littlejohn LLP	Audit Fees	£1,260
Gregorys Tarmacadam	Cemetery Re-surfacing	£3,636
Autocross Euroshel Ltd	Bus Shelter	£5,124
Gallagher	Insurance	£10,290.46